

Jan Carother PF Date

PROJECT NO. T1035				Engineer's Estimate:		Odyssey Contracting LLC		Advanced Excavating Specialists LLC		Clark & Sons Excavating Inc		Granite Construction Company		
	2			\$296	,521.50	PO Box 2761		1200 Hazel St		760 NE 284th St	,	16821 SE McGillivray		
DESCRIPTION: NW Brady Rd & Grand Ridge Dr DATE OF BID OPENING: April 21, 2023 @ 11am						Battle Ground WA 986	04	Kelso WA 98626		Battle Ground WA 98	3604	Vancouver WA 98683		
		Ent. By				luke@odyssey-contracting.com		luke@advexc.us	s <u>Josh.Clarkandsons@gmail.com</u>		bid.vancouver@gcinc.com			
			KAJ/MP			360-487-9707		360-232-8854		360-946-8474		360-254-0978		
Project - Schedule A									,	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *				
TEM DESCRIPT	TION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT	ENGNR	UNIT	CONTRACT	UNIT	CONTRACT	UNIT	CONTRACT	UNIT	CONTRACT	
NO				PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	
1 Mobilization		1.00	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$31,567.00	\$31,567.00	
2 Construction Doc	cumentation (Min bid \$5,000)	1.00	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
3 Minor Changes (I	Min bid \$5,000)	1.00	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
4 Project Temporar	ry Traffic control	1.00	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$16,725.00	\$16,725.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	
5 Flaggers		200.00	HR	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$71.00	\$14,200.00	\$73.00	\$14,600.00	\$85.00	\$17,000.00	
6 Tree Removal		7.00	EA	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$926.00	\$6,482.00	\$750.00	\$5,250.00	
7 Clearing and Gru		0.20	Acre	\$60,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$11,600.00	\$27,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$100,000.00	\$20,000.00	
8 Removal of Struc	ctures and Obstructions	1.00	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
9 HMA CL 1/2 in P	G 64-22	412.00	Ton	\$155.00	\$63,860.00	\$136.00	\$56,032.00	\$126.00	\$51,912.00	\$139.00	\$57,268.00	\$190.00	\$78,280.00	
10 Planning Bitumin	ous Pavement Incl. Haul	3,518.00	SY	\$5.00	\$17,590.00	\$2.70	\$9,498.60	\$7.00	\$24,626.00	\$5.00	\$17,590.00	\$5.00	\$17,590.00	
11 Adjust Manhole		3.00	EA ·	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$270.00	\$810.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,081.00	\$3,243.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	
12 Adjust Valve Can	1	8.00	EA	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$170.00	\$1,360.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$295.00	\$2,360.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	
13 Erosion Control a	and Water Pollution Control	1.00	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
14 Roadside Restor	ration	1.00	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00		\$3,500.00	\$7,350.00	\$7,350.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	- ',
15 Illumination Syste	em	1.00	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$73,200.00	\$73,200.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$88,800.00	\$88,800.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	
16 Directional Boring		86.00	LF	\$140.00	\$12,040.00	\$125.00	\$10,750.00	\$125.00	\$10,750.00	\$112.00	\$9,632.00	\$125.00	\$10,750.00	
17 Permanent Signii	ng	1.00	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,890.00	\$1,890.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
	lashing LED Sign	1.00	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,560.00	\$4,560.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	
19 Profiled Plastic D	Oouble Yellow Centerline	2,542.00	LF	\$5.00	\$12,710.00	\$4.50	\$11,439.00	\$5.00	\$12,710.00	\$6.00	\$15,252.00	\$5.00	\$12,710.00	
20 Profiled Plastic W		1,229.00		\$5.00	\$6,145.00	\$2.75	\$3,379.75	\$4.00	\$4,916.00	\$4.00	\$4,916.00	\$4.00	\$4,916.00	
	de Dotted Lane Line (8")	75.00	LF	\$3.50	\$262.50	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$6.00	\$450.00	\$6.00	\$450.00	\$5.00	\$375.00	
22 Plastic White Wid	de Lane Line (8")	100.00	LF	\$3.50	\$350.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	
23 Plastic White Edg		104.00	LF	\$3.50	\$364.00	\$4.00	\$416.00	\$5.00	\$520.00	\$4.00	\$416.00	\$4.00	\$416.00	
	rosshatch Marking	140.00	LF	\$3.50	\$490.00	\$24.00	\$3,360.00	\$24.00	\$3,360.00	\$26.00	\$3,640.00	\$25.00	\$3,500.00	
25 Plastic Stop Line		16.00	LF	\$10.00	\$160.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$54.00	\$864.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	
26 Plastic Traffic Arr		2.00	EA	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$540.00	\$1,080.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	
27 Raised Pavemen		0.70	Hundred		\$700.00	\$1,030.00	\$721.00	\$1,300.00	\$910.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,008.00	\$1,300.00	\$910.00	
28 Raised Pavemen		0.85	Hundred		\$850.00	\$1,580.00	\$1,343.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,105.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,224.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,105.00	
Subtotal					\$296,521.50		\$247,584.35		\$280,959.00		\$301,670.00		\$369,369.00	
Sales Tax (8.5	5%)				N/A	,	N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A	
Total					\$296,521.50		\$247,584.35		\$280,959.00		\$301,670.00		\$369,369.00	
						*bid bond ackr	nowledgement form	1			,			
							not submitted							